
 
 

Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh 
Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Executive Engineer 

District: Dinajpur. 

www.lged.gov.bd 
 

 

 

Memo No: 46.02.2700.000.07.531.19-855                                                                Date: 02/04/2019 
 

e-Tender Notice-61/2018-2019 
 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (LTM) (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for 03Nos. 

Packages of RDRIIP-2/VRRP/GSIDP Project, FY.2018-2019 for this District.  
 

Sl 

No

. 

Tender 

ID 

Name of Work Last 

Selling 

Date & 

Time 

Closing 

Date & 

time 

Opening 

Date & 

time 

1 299017 Improvement of road from Dinajpur Bochaganj 

RHD to Mohadebpur at Ch.00m to 600m ID 

No.127175265. [BIROL], Package No. 

RDRIIP-2/W-VRB-192 

23.04.19 

5.00pm 

24.04.19 

3.00pm 

24.04.19 

3.00pm 

2 301163 Rehabilitation of Dinajpur to Parbatipur RHD at 

Halim pond Fultola bazar Mohammad Ali Shah 

member house Road from ch 00 to 790m. Road 

ID 127305081. Upazila. [CHIRIRBANDAR], 

Package No. Din/VRRP/18-19/W-01 

23.04.19 

5.00pm 

24.04.19 

3.00pm 

24.04.19 

3.00pm 

3 302638 Improvement of Minar at Sujalpur Kindrio Eid 

Ghah Math Under Sujalpur Union. Latitude 

25.8636 Longitude 88.6563 [BIRGONJ], 

Package No. GSIDP/DNJ/DW-196 

23.04.19 

5.00pm 

24.04.19 

3.00pm 

24.04.19 

3.00pm 

 

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/hard 

copies will be accepted. 
 

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. 
 

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System portal have to be deposited 

online through any registered Banks branches up to 23 April’ 2019, 5.00PM 
 

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk 

(helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd.)  

 
 
 

   

Sd/- 

(Md. Khalilur Rahman)  
Executive Engineer 

LGED, Dinajpur. 
Phone: 0531-63381 

xen.dinajpur@lged.gov.bd 

     

 

 

Dbœq‡bi MYZš¿ 
‡kL nvwmbvi g~jgš¿ 

http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd
mailto:xen.dinajpur@lged.gov.bd

